GERMANY AND THE MIDDLE EAST
PATTERNS AND PROSPECTS

Edited by Shahram Chubin

Pinter Publishers -
London



Contents

List of contributors
Preface

1.
2.
3.

10.

11.
12.

Introduction

Shahram Chubin

Germany and world politics

Richard Burt

Germany, the Alliance and out-of-area crises
Gregory F. Treverton

. Germany and the Middle-East conflict

Helmut Hubel

. Unique dilemmas of German-Israeli relations: a political avoidance

of tragedy
David Witzthum

. German society and foreign policy

Stephen F. Szabo

. Economic relations with the Middle East: weight and dimensions

Hanns Maull

. A necessary evil or the best of all worlds? German arms

sales to the Middle East
Efraim Karsh

. The politics of technology transfer

Harald Miiller )

Muddling through mined territory: German foreign policy-making
and the Middle East

Thomas Risse-Kappen

Reflections on German policy in the Middle East

Fosef Yoffe

Germany and the Gulf

Udo Steinbach

" Index

vii

11
25
41

55
93
113

136
154

177
195
210
226



