GERMANY AND THE MIDDLE EAST PATTERNS AND PROSPECTS

Edited by Shahram Chubin



Contents

List of contributors Preface		vii
		ix
1.	Introduction	1
2	Shahram Chubin	11
	Germany and world politics Richard Burt	11
		25
	Germany, the Alliance and out-of-area crises	25
	Gregory F. Treventon Germany and the Middle-East conflict	41
	Helmut Hubel	41
	Unique dilemmas of German-Israeli relations: a political avoidance	
	of tragedy	55
	David Witzthum	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
6.	German society and foreign policy	93
	Stephen F. Szabo	//
7.	Economic relations with the Middle East: weight and dimensions	113
	Hanns Maull	115
8.	A necessary evil or the best of all worlds? German arms	
	sales to the Middle East	136
	Efraim Karsh	
9.	The politics of technology transfer	154
	Harald Müller	
10.	Muddling through mined territory: German foreign policy-making	
	and the Middle East	177
	Thomas Risse-Kappen	
11.	Reflections on German policy in the Middle East	195
	Josef Joffe	
12.	Germany and the Gulf	210
	Udo Steinbach	
Ind	Index	